MERCEDES - BENZ

Engine Mounting / Motor Takozlari : 2 12
Radiator Mounting / Radyatér Takozlar =12 -13
Radiator Hose / Radyotér Hortumlari :14-18
Transmission Mounting / Sanziman Takozlari : 18 - 19
Bellows / Kériikler 219 - 27
Rubber Mounting / Sase Takozlari : 22 - 26
Cabin Mounting / Kabin Takozlari : 26 - 27
Cabin Bushing / Kabin Burglari : 27 - 35
Spring Mounting / Makas Takozlar : 34 - 65
Stabilizer Eye Bushing / Denge Kolu Burglar : 40 - 43
Spring Eye Bushing / Makas Burcu : 44 - 46
Rubber Mounting / Amortisér Burcu : 56 - 59
Stabilizer Repair Kit / Denge Kolu Tamir Takim : 59 - 66
Ball Joint / Bugi Burcu : 67-170
Axle Rod / Ceki Kolu : 70 -73
V Tie Rod / V Ceki Kolu :73-78
Plastic Bushing / Plastik Burglar : 78 - 82

Other Spare Parts / Diger Yedek Parcalar : 82 - 84



ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

T0)

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
Enaine Mountin 1924, 1928, 2028,
617 240 03 18 9 fq °r“ 9 M 16 x 15 3228, 3828, 1626,
5209 387 240 02 18 MotoreTaa cor M 12X 12 1632, 2226, 2232,
645 240 01 18 e ’ 2208, 2233, 2628,
2626, 2632,
6452400418 p ine Mounting 3236, 1628, 1633,
645 240 06 18
52091 645 240 05 18 Rear M 18 x 1,5 1638, 1933, 1928,
Motor Takozu M14x1,5 1936, 2028, 2033,
620 240 05 18 Arka 2036, 2636
620 240 04 18 ’
Engine Mounting
645 240 07 18 Rear
5209-2 645 240 06 18 Motor Takozu m 12 i :]]’g
645 240 08 18 Arka ’
(Cift Sach)
Enaine Mountin MK1726, NG1633,
645 240 03 18 gl Rear” N9 M1gx1s  NG1922 NG2233,
5242 620 240 03 18 Motor Takozu M 14 i s NG2633 NG3535,
645 240 09 18 " ’ SK3229, SK3534,
a 620, 621
Engine Mounting
52421 ggg 528 8(7) 12 Rear M 16 x 1,5 620, 621, 2622,
517 240 04 18 Motor Takozu M12x1,5 1424, NG 1424
Arka
Engi”;(';"aor””ting MK1726, NG1633,
NG1922, NG2233,
5242-2 671 240 00 17 MOtOArT(Z"OZ” m 12 X ]g NG2633, NG3535.
: ’ SK3229, SK3534,
(Cift Sacl 620. 621
Takviyeli) ’
Engine Mounting
Rear
5242-3 6712400117 MOy fakoz vexs
645 240 09 18 (Gt Sach
Takviyeli)
Engine Mounting 52031, 2431,
Rear (Gearbox) M 16 x 15 2433, 2434, 2524,
5233-1 655 240 01 18 Double Steel M 12X 12 2531, 2534, 2631,

Motor Takozu Arka
Cift Sach Takviyeli

2634, 3233, 3234,
3534, 3031

2« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE  REFERENCE
2031, 2431, 2433, Engine Mountin
2434, 2524, 2531, M 16 x 1.5 Regar (Gearbox)g 652 240 03 18
2534, 2631, 2634, M 12 X 15 Motor Takoo 652 240 01 18 5233
3233, 3234, 3534, ' 652 240 00 18
Arka
3031
0345, 0303, 0307, Enine Mountin 357 240 04 18
0345, 0405, 0408, M 16 X 1.5 gRle Roi“ht 9 3572400118
SK1831,SK 1922, \ oo 1 Motor Tanzu 616 240 06 18 5251
SK 2024 ‘ ks Sad 616 240 07 18
9 616 240 08 18
357 240 02 18
Engine Mounting 357 240 03 18
M16x1,5 Rear Left 357 240 06 18
0345 M12x15 Motor Takozu 300 240 04 18 5252
Arka Sol 300 240 05 18
300 240 06 18
615 240 03 18
Engine Mounting 61524002 18
2})’2'2'25;,76@'52355 M14x 1,5 Rear 615 240 04 18 5208
’OIi/I 366 ’ M 12 Motor Takozu 38124006 18
Arka 381240 17 18
386 240 72 18
387, 389, 391 Engmﬁr?:tuntmg 387240 00 17
393, 305 620 6o M16x12x14(15) T 387 240 03 17 5224
» 999, 020, °°ona°” 387 240 04 17
Engine Mounting
387, 389, 391, Front
593, 305, 620, 621 M16x14x16(15) | T 621240 00 17 5224-1
On
387, 389, 391,
393, 395, 620, Engine Mounting
621, 1628, 1633, Front
1636, 1636, 1908, M16x16x16(1.5) T 620 240 03 17 5224-2
1933, 1936, 1938, On
2626, 2633,2636
M18x15 Engine Mounting 941 241 51 13
Actros, Euro 3, M 14 x 1’5 Front 941 2417113 5270-1
345 hotod Motor Takozu 941241 11 13

On

941 241 41 13

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »3



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Engine Mounting
5270-2 941 241 52 13 Front m 12 i 12 Actros, Euro 3,
9412417213 Motor Takozu _ ) 345
x h=116,5
On
941 241 53 13 Engine Mounting M18x 15
5270-3 941 241 13 13 Front M 14 x 1’5 Actros, Euro 3,
941 24143 13 Motor"Takozu h= 122’ 345
9412417313 On
Engine Mounting
5270-4 941 241 54 13 Front M18x 1,5 Actros, Euro 3,
941 24174 13 Motor Takozu M14x1,5 345
On
941 241 55 13 Engine Mounting M18x15
5270-5 941 241 1513 Front M 14 x 1’5 Actros, Euro 3,
941 2414513 Motor__Takozu h= 123’ 345
941 2417513 On
Engine Mounting
5270-6 941 241 56 13 Front m 12 i 12 Actros, Euro 3,
94124176 13 Motor Takozu _ ’ 345
M h=118,5
On
941 241 57 13 Engine Mounting M18 x 15
5270-7 941 24117 13 Rear M 14 x 1’5 Actros, Euro 3,
941 241 47 13 Motor Takozu h=122, 345
941 24177 13 Arka
gj} 521 ?g 12 Engine Mounting
Rear M18x1,5 Actros, Euro 3,
5270-8 941241 4813 Motor Takozu M14x1,5 345
941 24178 13 Arka ’
693 241 01 13
941 241 59 13 Engine Mounting M18x 15
5270-9 941 24179 13 Rear M 14 x 1’5 Actros, Euro 3,
9412414913 Motor Takozu h=116 5 345
696 241 00 13 Arka ’

L« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE  REFERENCE
V18 x 1.5 Engmﬁrl\él:tuntmg 628 240 27 17
M14x1,5 Motor Takozu 5652
h=122 On
M18 x1,5 . .
M14x15 Engine Mounting 941 241 67 13 5679
h=1 16,5 Motor Takozu
. . 628 240 09 17
345, 530 M 14 x1,5 Engine Mounting 628 240 23 17 5713
M18x1,5 Motor Takozu 628 240 24 17
Engine Mounting
Tray M18x 1.5 Front 629 240 02 17
avego M 1f x1,5 Motor Takozu 629 240 00 17 5280
h=115 An
M18x 1,5 . .
Actros ’
Mi4x15  EndgineMounting g, 5449743 5563-1
Axor _ Motor Takozu
h=115
M18x1,5 . .
Actros ’ Engine Mounting
Axor M 14 x 1,5 Motor Takozu 9412418713 5563-2
h=120
M18x 1,5 . .
’ Engine Mounting
Axor M14x1,5 Motor Takozu 9412418113 5563-3
h=123
Actros M18x1,5 Engine Mountin
Ao M ; fé 3 5 e ok 9412418813 5563-4

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

»5



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
5563-5 941 241 89 13 Engine Mounting m 12 X 12 Actros
Motor Takozu X1, Axor
h=115
: : M18x 1,5
Engine Mountin ’
5563-6 941 241 82 13 9 9
Motor Takozu M14x1,5 Actros
h=112
Stabilizer Bearing M18x1,5
5674 9412418313 Yataklama, M 14 x 1,5 Actros
Stabilizator h=120
620 240 07 17 Engine Mounting 1638LS. 1933
5237 6202400017 Front M10x 1,5 1938LS, 2233,
620 240 02 17 Motor Takozu 2633. V-Engines
620 240 01 17 On » VoENg
Engine Mounting M18x 1,5
5586 970240 03 18 Motor Takozu Mr::lé;,S Atego
Engine Mounting M16 x 1,5
5590 970 240 03 17 Motor Takozu h=198 Atego
Engine Mounting M16 x 1,5 At
5591 970240 04 17 Motor Takozu h=198 ego
Axor, 3028, 3228
. . M18x1,5 ; ’ ’
Engine Mounting ’ 3028K, 2523,
52791 9402401118 Motor Takozu M ;:123 S 2523K, 2528,

2528K

6« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE

M18x 1,5 . .
Engine Mounting
Axor, 906 Motor M14x1,5 -
h=1):(’>0 Motor Takozu 9402401218 5279-2
Axor, Travego, m 12 i 12 Engine Mounting 940 240 13 18 5079.3
906 Motor h=13 O, Motor Takozu 629 240 02 18
M18x1,5 : .
’ Engine Mounting 629 240 00 18
Axor M14x1,5 Motor Takozu 940 240 14 18 5279-4
h=130
M18x1,5 , .
’ Engine Mounting
A -
Xor M14x1,5 Motor Takozu 629 240 02 18 5279-5
h=130
M16x 1,5 Engine Mount
M14x1.5 Yataklama, Motor 940 240 06 17 5680
h=187 Takozu
M16x 1,5 Engine Mount
M14x1,5 Yataklama, Motor 940 240 07 17 5681
h=187 Takozu
M 16 x 1.5 Engine Mounting
Axor M14x 1,5 Left 940 240 08 17 5277-L
h=180 Motor Takozu
Sol
Engine Mounti
M 16 x 1.5 nglneRigﬁtun ing
Axor Mr:_41>é(1),5 Motor Takozu 940 240 09 17 5277-R

Sag

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »7



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Engine Mounting 3235K, 3251K,
1043 301 240 29 17 Front 1'\’|'31|2,kx 12-50" 3? 3535K, 3548K,
3012401917 MotorTakozu . > 5" 5 SHO @ 4435K, V6, V8,
On 0l€ - 2 SCreW 5303, 2517, 2622
3012403017 Erine Mounti
3972400217 ngllr‘eF orntmg M12x1.5x35 3235K, 3251K
1048 3972400417 Mot rc;nk 3Delik-2Cvata  Seag Aa35k
39724006 17 otor fakozu 3 Hole - 2 Screw v
39724007 17 on
Engine Mounting M12x1.5x35
1051 3832400317 Front 3 Delik - 4 Civata
Motor Takozu 3 Hole - 4 Screw
On
. . M12x1.5x35
Engine Mounting 2 Delik - 2 Civata
1052 38324009 17 Front Ara Takviye Sacli
Motor Takozu 2 Hole - 2 Screw
On with Plate
Engine Mounting
1053 617 240 01 17 Front 2 Delik - 2 Civata
617240 00 17 Motor Takozu 2 Hole - 2 Screw
On
Engine Mounting
1054 617 240 02 17 Front 2 Delik - 4 Civata
617 240 03 17 Motor Takozu 2 Hole - 4 Screw
On
658 24100 13 Engine Mounting
5238 6582410113 Front M16x1.5 V10
65824102 13 Motor Takozu
On
906 241 10 13
5715 906 241 1513 Engine Mounting Sprinter
906 241 18 13 Motor Takozu Vito

906 241 13 13

8« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
906 241 11 13
Sprinter L=122 Engine Mounting 906 241 1213 5716
Vito Motor Takozu 906 241 16 13
906 241 17 13
Engine Mounting
0309, 0310, L408 Front
4 : g 142230012
L409, L508, L608 M16x1.5 Motor Takozu 3 300 3080
On
GM314, OM316, Eng'“i:\ng”t'”g
0309, 0310,L409, DelikM16x 1,5 Motor Takozu 3142230112 3081
L508, L608 )
On
Engine Mounting
D6, L409, L508, . Front 310242 0113
0309 Delik M 16 x 1,5 Motor Takozu 310 240 00 13 3082
On
0302, LP1216 Engine Mounting 35 540 02 17
' ' Delik=M14x1,5 Front
1317, LP1319, - M12 x1.5 Motor Tak 302240 11 17 1003
1417 ’ °t°rona ozu 373 240 02 17
0302. LP1216 Engine Mounting
1317 Lp131g.  Dellk=M16x15 Rear 302240 11 18 1004
’ ' Civata=M12x1,5  Motor Takozu 302240 10 18
1417
Arka
Engine Mounting ~ 615240 03 17
Delik= M16 x 1,5 Front 381240 12 17
0309,0303  Cata=M12x1,5  Motor Takozu 38124009 17 1087
On 381240 08 17
810, 811, 813, Engine Mounting 352 240 04 17
911, 913, 1013, M16x 1,5 Front (Left, Right) 352240 05 17 5917
1113, 1213, 1513, M 12 x 1,5 Bolt Motor Takozu 35224002 17

1813, 1413

On (Sol, Sag)

352240 01 18

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



W)
=
3

&y

T0)

RUBBER & METAL

&
2
™

)

@
& s

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Engine M i
ngine Mounting Delik 810, 811, 813,
Rear (Right,Left M14 x 1,5 911, 913, 1013
5218 352240 03 18  Gearbox Mounting X1 SN
Motor Takozu Civata 1113, 1213, 1513,
Arka (Sag, Sol) M12 x 1,5 1517, 1813, 1413
Engine Mounting
Rear (Aluminium)
5353 69524070 17 Motor Takozu 118 x 60 x 102
Arka (Aliminyum)
Engine Mounting
307 240 00 17 Rear M14x1,5
5250 3072400117  Motor Takozu M12x 15 0345
Arka
655 241 06 13/S  Engine Mounting
‘ 5234 SRR S S M 16 x 1,5 Actros, 3031
Engine Mounting
65524106 13 (Left)
5234-L 655 241 00 13 Motor Takozu M16x 1,5 Actros, 3031
(Sol)
Engine Mounting
655 241 07 13 (Right)
5234-R 6552410113  Motor Takozu M16x 1,5 Actros, 3031
(Sag)
Engine Mounting
-~ Front M16x 15
A B 5286 652 241 02 13 Motor Takozu x1, Actros
> On
>
Engine Mounting
310 241 02 13 Front Civata
3087 310 241 03 13 Motor Takozu M 16 x 1,5 x 40 0309
On

10«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
335, 354, 336, Engine Mounting 0002410113
361, 366, 339, M12x1,5x 35 Front 000 24104 13 5200
343, 346, 1924, 115 x 100 x 50 Motor Takozu 000 241 0513
2624 On 00024106 13
335, 354, 336, Engine Mounting
361, 366, 339, M12x1,5x35 Front 343 24100 13 5201
343, 346, 1928, 113 x 108 x 50 Motor Takozu 000 241 11 13
2624, 2628 On
335, 336, 339, i i
M 14 x 1,5 Engine Mounting 1 545 12 13
313, 340, 349, M6 Rear 000 242 15 13 5212
361, 366, 343, Motor Takozu
350, 1924, 2624 ~ M12x15 Arka 350 240 70 18
Shore 45 Englnirlz)/lr?tuntlng
Delik =M12 x 1,5 y 901 24124 13 4020
Civata=M10x25 Motor Kulagi
On
Shore 55 Engine Mounting
901 241 2513
Delik =M12 x 1,5 Front 901 241 27 13 4021
Civata=M10x25  Motor Kulagi
On
L=33 Rubber Mounting,
M (r)“m Front 000 491 02 85 5653
Motor Takozu
On
Shore 45 Engine Mounting
M 12 °r195 50 Front 601240 09 17 4004
x1,9X Motor Takozu Sag
On
Engine Mounting
Shore 50
Front
M 12 x 1.5 x 60 ron 601 240 08 17 4005

Motor Takozu Sag

On

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »11



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Engine Mounting D=@70
‘ 4022 6012420013 Motor Takozu h=74
620504 00 12~ adiator Mounting ) oa g
(New Model) 620, 621, 623,
5220 620 504 01 12 . 157,5 x 42,5 x 52
384 504 71 12 Radyator Takozu Ax= 50 624, 656
(Yeni Model) x=
5352 942 504 02 14  adiator Mounting g . ysa s 46 Actros
Radyatér Takozu
Radiator Mounting 161 x 47 x 52
- 5360 9305040114 padyatsr Takozu M12
- ; A=170 1626, 1926, 1632
Radiator Mounting _ ’ ’ ’
5216 3875040012 o dyatdr Takozu B=40 1932, 2032, 2226,
M10x1.5 2233
. . D=038
Radiator Mounting _
5402 940 504 02 14 Radyator Takozu d=a11
h=54
. D=@50
5686 001 987 71 40 Rg?\t’;;h"?:ﬂggg h=2.5
M8x1,25
206, 207, 307,
2084 881 gg; gé 28 Rubber Mounting 6 Kose 308, 407, 408,
322 504 02 12 Egsoz Takozu M 8 x 25 409, 508, 608,
613, 0390

12«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

Davlunbaz Lastigi

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE  REFERENCE
206, 207, 307,
308, 407, 408, 12 Kése Rubber Mounting 88] gg; gg 28 2085
409, 508, 608, M 10 x 20 Egsoz Takozu 001 987 31 40
316, 0309
314, 354, 355, Radiator Mounting
361, 366, LP 2223 M 10 x 25 (Big)
, 366, , > 5215
2224/6x2, LAK @76 x 35 Radyator Takozu 336504 0012
1518 (Buyuk)
M 10 x 25 Radiator Mounting
@50 x 29 Radyatér Takozu 322504 01 12 5235 ‘
Radiator Mounting
4
403 Radyatér Takozu 000 988 54 11 5643 ‘
M12x70x45 Radiator Mounting 444 987 50 43 5610
Radyator Takozu
M 10 x 25 Radiator Mounting
@57,5 x 33,5 Radyator Takozu 347 504 00 12 5202 ‘
Radiator Rubber . .
Kit 2 Side @
Om355, Om355A Radyator Gergi 327 5045082 5272 . . )
Lastikleri (Takim) ® 8 . _
Rubber Spring For
Fan
3031 D=2660 (New Version) 620 505 00 86 5262

(Yeni Model)

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 13



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT

HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS

REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

>
o
g0

14«

Rubber Spring For

Fan
363 505 01 80 ;
5263 (Old Version)
363 505 00 80 Davlunbaz Lastigi

(Eski Versiyon)

Rubber Spring for
Paddle Box
(New Version) D=@750
Davlumbaz Lastigi
(Yeni Versiyon)

656 505 02 86
5271 656 505 00 86

5809 617 505 00 86 Radiator Fan Holder
Davlumbaz Lastigi

Oil Cover Housing L=360
04 180 0009 403 180 24 38 Yag Rzadyator d=2136
Kapagi Set 210
Su Girigsiz M12x1,5
Oil Cover(Kit) L=360
Yag Radyator d=2136
04 180 0010 403 180 39 38 Kapag! Set 10
Su Girisli M12x1,5
442 188 16 04
Bl - L=370
w 442 188 18 04 Oil Cover @10
04 188 0014 457 188 05 04 Yag Radyator M28x1.5
442 188 01 04 Kapagi M24x1.5

442 180 00 37

Radiator Hose

5535 942 501 16 82 Radyat6r hortumu

65 x 65 x 255

Radiator Hose

5536 9415010582 pagyatsr hortumu

63 x 63 x 240

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
63 x 63 x 240 Radiator Hose g4 501 g7 82 5537
Radyatdr hortumu
Radiator Hose 941 501 02 82 -
64 x 76 Radyatér hortumu 942 501 10 82 5538
Radiator Hose —_
65x65x235  poi ol tomy 9425011582 5531 s
28 x 28 x 335 Radiator Hose g, 544 g g2 5533
Radyatér Hortumu
Radiator Hose ‘ ' ‘
18x18 x 175 Radyatér Hortumu 942 506 15 35 5532
Radiator Hose
63x63x240 L hortumu | 94250107 82 5534 4
d=g11,5 Radiator Hose
5790 /ﬂ
L=500 Radyatér Hortumu 94050117 82
D=@36 .
d=g27 Radiator flose 44 501 15 g2 5791 A
L=330 Radyatdr Hortumu

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 15



ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

T0)

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD

REFERENCE

ORIGINAL

PRODUCT

REFERENCE

NAME

DIMENSIONS MODELS

5792

901 528 18 82

Radiator Hose

Radyatér Hortumu

h=560
d=264

5797

541 018 08 12

Oil Hose
Yag Hortumu

5518

002 987 24 43

Charger Intake
Hose
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

@50x 60 x120mm

5520

000 987 24 43

Charger Intake
Hose
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

@50x 70 x140mm

5512

000 501 05 82
000 501 59 82

Charger Intake
Hose
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

@70 x 120mm

5499

371501 80 82

Charger Intake
Hose
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

@79x84x320mm

5500

37150179 82

Charger Intake
Hose
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

@79x84x320mm

5495

1/7/841))

000 501 00 82

Charger Intake
Hose
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

@83 x 200mm

16« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
Charger Intake
Hose
@83 x 200mm Sarj Havasi 000 501 01 82 5497
Hortumu
Charger Intake
Hose 000 501 60 82
@85 x 200mm Sarj Havasi 001 501 79 82 5496
Hortumu
Charger Intake
@85 x 200mm Hose
Sarj Havas! 000 501 61 82 5498
Hortumu
Charger Intake 002 094 54 82
@100 x 205mm Hose 002094 17 82 5489
Sarj Havasi 002 094 63 82
Hortumu 001 094 79 82
Charger Intake
@100 x 150mm Hose 024 997 07 82 5490
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu
Charger Intake
Hose
2100 x 190mm Sarj Havas| 024 997 03 82 5487
Hortumu
Charger Intake
Hose
@100 x 235mm Sarj Havasi 002 094 60 82 5493
Hortumu
002 094 76 82
Ch Intak
e 0010947882
@100 x 250mm Sarj Havasi 002 094 59 82 5494
Hortumu 002 094 52 82

002 094 20 82

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

»17



HD)
ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

Charger Intake
Hose
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

5503 002 094 69 82 @100 x 100mm

Charger Intake

5515 002 997 08 52 $arj“|‘j|23a8| @115 x 100mm

Hortumu

Charger Intake D=0115

Hose L=210
5539 002 094 55 82 Sari Havast et

Hortumu

Charger Intake
5488 002 997 54 52 Hose @115 x 160mm
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

Charger Intake
5486 024 997 08 82 Hose @130 x 1770mm
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

Charger Intake

5506 002 997 63 52 Hose @150 x 100mm
Sarj Havasi

Hortumu

Charger Intake
5521 000 997 06 53 Hose 100x115x130mm
Sarj Havasi
Hortumu

Transmission Plate

04 312 0001 3433120084  Sanziman Takoz OM 82
Pleyti Diz Model

VQ238104°9

18« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
Transmission
HLATOM 202 q01x61x57 Mounting SRty 5205
Sanziman Takozu
Gear Box
240 x 100 x 53,5 Mounting 346 266 00 03 5227
with Plate
Sanziman Takozu
Transmission
601, 602, 611 M8 x 25 Mounting 601 240 03 18 4002
Sanziman Takozu
D=@50 Case Rubber Bush
352, 343 d=229,5 Sanziman Makara 322 285 00 82 5208
h=59 Lastigi
D=@73
d1=@35,5 Boot Closed
207, 21 d2=027 Filitre Lastigi 320 357 00 22 3094
h=28
D=7136
03023090 g-gegs , RubberBool 5560040101 1008
H=130 ava Filtre Kéragu
D=2195,5
H=86,5 9
1924L, LA Rubber Boot
’ = 22
2624L, LA d=2110 Hava Filtre Korugi 326 094 07 91 5225 o

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 19



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

20«

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
Rubber Boot
5226 1924L, 1928L
o 3615280091 1404 Filtre Korug 924L, 1928
Rubber Boot
5229 4
. 6245280082 1,4 Filtre Korigi 0403
2219, 1626, 1632,
1926, 1932, 2626,
Rubber Boot - 2632, 32368,
5236 381528 0191 Hava Koragi 3=§:g§ 1928L, LS2628,
h=250 3328, 2028K,
32288, 3828K
Rubber Boot
1007 0003530291 T4vive Korigi D=081 0302, 0303
H=80
Rubber Boot D=062,5
1009 Debriyaj Korik d=@20 0302, 0303
Lastigi H=23
D=0112
. 1005 302 410 00 80 F;‘;?tb;gz‘gzt d=054 0302, 0303
H=124
Rubber Boot D=3150
5485 634 520 01 86 Turbo Charge d=0140 OM457
Hava Emis Korigu
Rubber Mounting
1049 322 237 04 30 Havali Kérik @120
Tapasi

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



c

<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
Clutch
D=@242 Radiator Fan 0002004722 A 04200 0075
Fan Adaptoru
Clutch
Radiator Fan 000 200 99 22 04 200 0076
Fan Adaptoéri
D=@124,9
’ Fun Hub 80 mm
d=0123,9 Pervane Kablini 40320009 26 5245
h=77
_ Hub, Engine
D=0166.5  o5ling Fan Wheel 404 200 02 26 5595
d=3169
Pervane Flansgi
_ Fan Hub w/out
Actros D=@165 Viskoz 5410350914 5522
d=0155 Pervane Kablini ~ 2412000625
58,5 Rubber Mounting
Shore A : 65 Kauguk Takoz 0002411513 5413
DfQSO Gear Lever Boot
‘:]‘_?1117 Vites Koriik Lastigi 322 264 00 96 3088

D=3120 Rubber Boot
911, 1920, 1923 H=73 Vites Koriik Lastigi 136 267 02 96 1006

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »21



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

Gear Lever Boot

D=0164
BM343, 346, 349,
5213 343 267 00 96 _ Root d=@20
Vites Koruk Lastigi _ 360
h=65
Yuvarlak

Gear Lever Boot 4 Kése
5214 343 267 00 96A Square s L-LA 1924, 2624
. o - 4 Corner
Vites Koruk Lastigi

Belows
5345 620 268 00 97 Vites Koriigi 3117x31 2521

Transmission D=0138
1042 313 528 00 82 Bellow d=269 0302S, 0303
Sanziman Kérugu H=105

Transmission

Bellow Plastic D=@42
1010 000 353 00 89 Sanziman Korik H=86 0302, 0303
Lastigi
Repair Kit
000 267 02 14 Gearshift 5128 5 23
5265 000 267 17 14 Liver with Clip X

000586 1826 \jites Toz Lastig

© ¢ il 8~ ¢

Protecting Cup D=@50
5635 ggg ;gg 823 gg Vites Bilya Toz d=@20
Lastigi h=20

l Tightening Strap
° o (New Model) D=g42
) 5551 655 268 00 74S Vites Kolu Tamir d=020
O O Takimi L=113

(Yeni Model)

22« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



c

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=@42 Repair Kit for Gear Q
d=28 Shift Level
AX=100 Vites Kolu Tamir  38° 268 14 74 SP 5406 &

H=10 Takimi

o

L, LKO406 G, L, A=80

LF, LKO 408 G, B=33 Rubber Mountin
DG, L508 DG, h=37 9 3093100277 3068

Sase Takozu
LF08, 0309D M 10

L, LKO406 G, L,
LF, LKO 408 G,
DG, L508 DG,
LF08, O309D

Spring Mounting

h=51.5 Sase Takozu

309 310 07 77 3067

343, 295,
LA2624/6x6
2626/2632/6x4

@20 Rubber Mounting

h=128 Susta Takozu o403 3250044 5219

1518, 1618, 1620,

1623, 1918, 1921, Rubber Spacer

1923, 1924, 1928, 84 x 49 x 38 With Stell 335 890 00 01 5222
2020, 2023, 2620, Sofér Mahall

2623, 2624, 2628, Takozu
3228

314, LP608, Cabin Mounting
LP808, LP811, M12 x 1,5 x 30 Sofér Mahali 314 890 00 01 3069
LP913 Takozu

Actros D,=@53

Axor D,=08 Buffer Cab 940 891 00 23
Arocs d=29 Kabin Burcu 940 891 05 23
Antos h=32

5774

D=048 Bushing Cabine
382, 624, 656 d=@22,5 Mounting 363 891 07 17 5239
h=33 Kabin Takozu

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »23



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
. ' D=269
5399 000992 1603  Cabin Mounting d=216
Kabin Takozu h=64
314, 316, 318,
Rubber Mounting D=@90 322, 337, 338,
Cabin - 347, 352, 353,
5206-1 180 333 01 65 Sofor Mahalli dh—gfég 358,
Takozu LP/LPL/608/709/
LR811
314, 316, 318,
Rubber Mounting 322, 337, 338,
Cabin D=Q58 347, 352, 353,
5206-2 1203331965 ofér Mahalli d=028 LP/LPL/608/709/L
S
Takozu P811, LA 1313,
L1313 LT 911B
Rubber Spacer D=@42 314, 335, 343,
5221 3214620165  Direksiyon Pompa d=@31,5 346, 352, 353,
Lastigi h=28 360, 363, 366
Bushing D=0i53 314, 335, 343,
5221-1 3124621150S Direksiyon Pompa 4=26 346, 352, 353,
Lastigi Burcu B 360, 363, 366
Rubber Boot 343, 346, 352,
. 5207 335462 00 96 Direksiyon Kériigii @92,5 x 80 353, 360
. . (=) Rubber Mounting D=080 319,318,318,
Cabin (Set) D1=291 ’ ' ’
) 5206 318 586 00 31 Sofér Mahalli d=021 347, 352, 353, 358
| T ° T = 60 LP/LPL 608/ 709/
o akozu (Takim) L= LP811
o®®o0
Repair Kit
387 891 09 57 ; D1=046
Cabin Support
‘-’Q\\ " 5268 620 310 00 77 Kb Tors d=018

24«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=025 Cabin Repair Kit _ e ‘%
_ 5695
d=a316 Kabin Tamir Takimi 655890 2903 \9 O\
h=103 -, a-\,
D=@35 Cabin R kK
D.=03169 abin Repair Kit
é=g25 Kabin Tamir Takimi 381586 00 31 5698
h=175
D=346,5 . .
d=g40 Cabin Bushing 945 500 00 50 5387
_ Kabin Burcu
h=31,5
D=066,5 . .
Actros d=040 Cabin Bushing 945 310 00 49 5326
h=315 Kabin Burcu
D1=096
D2=65 Cabin Mounting 942 31722 12
d=016 Kabin Takozu 42 3100077 5338
_ 942 31002 77
h=64
D1=096
D2=0g75 Cabin Bushing 942 317 18 12 5342
d=@40,2 Kabin Burcu 930 317 00 12
h=47
D=g65 . .
d=@16 Cabin Mounting 45 347 53 12 5451
_ Kabin Takozu
h=64
Bush, Cab
d=@16,5 Suspension 942 317 17 12 5661
= Burg, Yataklama
h=40 an
Kabini

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

»25



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
. D=@85
5394 667 31700 12  Buffer For Cabin d=043,5
Kabin Takozu _
h=45,5
Cabin Bushing d=025
5356
. 3813171512 Kabin Burcu h=65
Cabin Bushing d=025
7 131717 12
i 535 3813 Kabin Burcu h=81
s544 9423170069  Cabin Bushing d'?;gggs
941 317 00 69 Kabin Burcu e
h=53
o Bush, Cab D058 5
‘ ! Suspension = ,
5684 970 317 03 69 Burg, Yataklama d=025,5
Kabini h=42
Rubber Bushing, D=@87
cab D1=88
5613 673317 01 12 Burg, Surtcl _
. d=@55
Kabini h=56
Yataklamasi
Bush, Driver Cab D1=®®59
; D.=@72,5
5609 Suspension 2 ’
97031704 50 Plastik Burg d=055
h=69
Rubber Bushing,
Cab D=@97,5
5656 970317 01 12 Burg, Siiriici d=@59
h=70

26«

kabini yataklamasi

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=@37,2 . .
4=0330.3 P'slst'fi_EléSh'ng 001 992 84 01 5749
h=20 astik Burg
D=@100 . .
Actros d=025 Cfbé? 'V'Touk“t'“g 942 317 21 12 5334
h=123.5 abin Takozu
D=@100 . .
Cabin Mounting
Actros =
hd= 1%255 Kabin Takozu 942 3172012 5335
D=@100 ) )
Actros d=025 Cabin Mounting 944317 11 12 5336
h=123,5 Kabin Takozu
D=@100 Bush, Driver Cab
Actros d=@25 Suspension 940317 10 12 5587
h=123,5 Kabin Takozu
D=034 Repair Kit for
D,=@50 Cabin 387 310 00 77 5428
d=@25 Kabin Tamir 387 586 01 31
h=43 Takimi
D=@33 Repair Kit,
D1=g225 Driver Cab Stabilize
d=@25 Tamir Seti, 620 586 00 31 5694
h=216 Sirlict Kabini
StabilizorQ
A=232 Hollow Spring
Actros B=165 Mounting 000 325 05 96 5273

h=152

Makas Takozu

000 325 07 96

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.




T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Hollow Spring A=232
5274 838 ggg 82 gg Mounting B=165 Actros
Makas Takozu h=116.5
Hollow Spring A=232
5274-1 000 325 04 96 Mounting B=165 Actros
Makas Takozu h=132
Bush, D=@160
5688 946 390 01 50 Spring Bracket d=@32
Burg Tastyicisi h=95
Spring Mounting, D=3160
5689 946 390 02 50 Axle Beam d=032
Yay Yatag, h=114
Aks Govdesi
Rubber Buffer,
3089 309 320 02 77 Suspension D=g92
309 320 00 77 Lastik Dayanak, h=110
Slspansiyon
Rubber Mounting
302 324 02 08 Rear D=@117,5
1015 3023200317  Makas Takozu h=127 0302, 0303
Arka
D=2118
Rubber Mounting D=3142
5634 305 324 03 08 Lastik Dayanak, d=024
Sispansiyon d=231
h=115
408G/ULK/F/LKO,
508DG/ULKBM309
3090 3093200177 ,SPring Mounting D=066 608 D/ULF/LK BM

On Makas Takozu

h=119 310 O309 D BM
309 0609 D-BM

668 709 D

28«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=@48;66 : .
d=@15;30 Kabin Takozu
h=120
Rubber Buffer,
— Suspension
D=@66
h=gs 5 Lastik Dayanak, 38532000 77 5687
’ Siispansiyon
Spring Mounting
D=@117,5 Front
0302, 0303 He127 Makas_'Takozu 302 321 02 06 1016
On
D=3116 Sprmglg:rl\gg?ntlng
c:;?gj Makas Takozu 1016-F
On - ici Bos
D=0120 Supplementary
d=g24 Spring 356 321 00 06 5593
h=115 Politiretan Takoz
D=0123 Engine Mounting
d=020 Suspansiyon 360 328 00 39 5325
h=415 Kérik Dayama
’ Takozu
Spring Mounting
D=@78,5 Front - Short 000 322 00 44
Axor L=75 Makas Takozu 000 322 01 44 5283
On - Kisa
Spring Mounting
D=078,5 Front - Long
A ’ 5284
xor L=110 Makas Takozu 000 322 02 44
On - Uzun

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

»29



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
Spring Mounting
Front D=@62
5398
37532200 44 Makas Takozu L=90 Axor
On
Spring Mountin
‘ 5454 9703200095  pokas Takost: h=51
_ A1=132
5771 9013250144 _Buffer Spring A2=55
Tampon Makas h=69
. A=94
5770 9013220619  _puffer, Spring B=134
Tampon, Makas
h=69
5308 6013210062  ubberBuffer 54 26« 8/15mm
Lastik Dayama
. . A=90
Spring Mounting _
5395 675 325 02 84 Makas Takozu B:66
h=12
A=90
5393 6753250184  Spring Mounting B=70
Makas Takozu h=12
. A=120
5773 675 325 05 84 Buffer Spring B=70

Tampon Makas

h=12

30« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
n=r Spring Rubb
Width 1 = 89,5 pring BUBHEL 901 325 00 84 5382
Width 2 = 59,5 Makas Lastigi
A=84 Buffer Sprin
B=110 Tampon VoK. 9433238484 5768
h=13
h=14 .
. Spring Buffer
Width 1 = 80,5 667 325 00 84 5540
Width 2 = 55 Makas Tamponu -
h=33 Rubber Bushing
Width 1 = 85,5 for Spring 674 325 03 44 5557
Width 2 = 75,5 Makas Lastigi
Buffer, Spring
h=13 Tampon, Makas 6733250284 5565 ‘
A=55 .
a Buffer Spring
B=77 Tampon Makas 949 322 00 44 5769 "
h=30
A=110 .
B=84 Spring Buffer 943 323 51 84 5645
_ Makas Tamponu
h=13
D=075 Buffer, Sprin
d=0555 utter, spring 674 325 02 44 5567
h=15 Tampon, Makas

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »31



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
943 323 83 84
943 323 53 84 A=110
5678 943 323 86 84 f”bt?fBB“Ifel: B=84
37532300 84 astik Deste h=13
943 323 52 84
Rubber Buffer,
Suspension A=70
5672 6753250044 | ;stik Dayanak, B=85
Sispansiyon
5617 9013250744  Duffer, Spring h =41
Makas Lastigi
Buffer Spring
Mounting M8 x 1,25
5558 673 32501 44 Makas Kelepce h=19
Takozu
. h=232
5422 901 322 00 19 Spring Buffer gt 1 = 100,5
Makas Tamponu Width 2 = 65,5
: h=295
Spring Buffer . y
5423 9013220419 paens Jamponu  Width 1=100,5
Width 2 =45,5
Buffer, Spring A1=80
5750 901 32222 19 Tampon, Makas A2=41
h=36
, A1=80
Buffer, Spring A2=58
5741 901 322 26 19 Tampon, Makas

h=33

32« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD_ PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
A1=100,5 .
A2=455 901 32211 19 5747
h=34.5 Tampon, Makas
A1=80 :
_ Buffer, Spring
A2=40 Tampon, Makas 901 3222119 5755 ’
h=31
Rubber Buffer
Bogik Takosy 3933250044 5483 '
Rubber Mounting
0302, S0O302, D=@130,5 Front
0303, 0305, 0317 H=39 Makas Takozu 5023220044 1017
Tapasi - On
= Bearing Stabili
d_®30 earing Stabilizer 667 322 06 50
D=@42 Bar 1324 5555
h=43,5 Yatak Denge Kolu 631324 00 50
D=062 Stabilizer Bushing
d=@25 Mounting 970 323 12 85 5300
h=47 Denge Kolu Burcu
_ Stabilizer Bearing
d=043,5 Yataklama, 676 323 00 85 5673
Width = 59,5 o
Stabilizator
Rubber Buffer,
d=@35 Suspension
Width = 59,5 Lastik Dayanak, 675323 14 85 5667 |
Siispansiyon

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

>33



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
; 0 D=@40
Bearing, Stabilizer Bar
5707 g, ~
. 602 326 04 82 Denge Kolu Burcu d=g30
h=48
. . _ 608D BM310,
3073 3093230385 S'aPlzer Mounting s 613D BM313,
Iraj Lastg! 0309D BM309
Stabilizer Bearing _
. 5654 906 323 14 85 Denge Kolu Lastigi d=@20
Stabilizer Bearing
. 5362 970 323 15 85 Denge Kolu Lastigi 33 x62 x47
Stabilizer Bearing d=@34
. 5400 667 323 05 85 Denge Kolu Lastigi h=50
Stabilizer Bearing D=084
5709 676 326 0581 Denge Kolu Lastigi d=g63
h=60
5559 6733230385 Stabilizer Bearin_g_ d=028
Denge Kolu Lastigi h=60
5560 675 323 04 85 Stabilizer Bearing & 35

Denge Kolu Lastigi

34« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D1=60 o ;
Stabilizer Bearing
d=@40 =, 675326 09 81 5710
h=56 Denge Kolu Lastigi .
D1=044 . .
_ Stabilizer Bearing
d—?30 Denge Kolu Lastigi 667 323 02 85 5711
h1=51
D1=@50 . .
_ Stabilizer Bearing
dh_=®5216 Denge Kolu Lastigi 667 323 03 85 5712 .
D1=062 . .
_ Stabilizer Bearing
d—_®25 Denge Kolu Lastigi 97032314 85 5718 .
h=47
D1=@35 Stabilizer Bearing
d=223 Denge Kolu Lastigi 901 326 00 81 5721
h=39
D1=346 Bearing,
d=g33 Stabilizer Bar 904 326 10 81 5731
h=50 Yatak, Denge Kolu
Stabilizer Bearing
Stabilizer Bearing 906 323 36 85
906 323 16 85 5736

Denge Kolu Lastigi

906 323 37 85

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

» 35



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

Stabilizer Bearing

S737 904 326 09 81 Denge Kolu Lastigi
o o ST
5742 667 326 15 81 Setizingglf‘iaairt‘igi
5743 906 326 04 81 s;igngglfizzrt‘igi
5744 673 326 07 81 Stabilizer Bearing

973 326 03 81 Denge Kolu Lastigi

Stabilizer Bearing

74
5746 66732304 85 Denge Kolu Lastigi

5751 9013260181  Stapilizer Bearing
Denge Kolu Lastigi

673 326 05 81 Stabilizer Bearing

5752 673326 0281 Denge Kolu Lastigi

36« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE  REFERENCE

Stabilizer Bearing
Denge Kolu Lastigi 638 323 02 85 5758 ‘
Stabilizer Bearing 673 323 06 85 5763
Denge Kolu Lastigi
Stabilizer Bearing
Donge Kolu Lastigi 67 326 1481 5764 .
Stabilizer Bearing 670 326 02 81 5765
Denge Kolu Lastigi
Stabilizer Bearing 667 326 06 81 5766
Denge Kolu Lastigi
Stabilizer Bearing -4 356 00 81 5767
Denge Kolu Lastigi

D=@50

D1=@53 Stabilizer Bearing

d=g37 Denge Kolu Lastigi 667 323 06 85 5732

h=50
d=@24 Stabilizer Bearing 904 323 00 85
h=31 Denge Kolu Lasti§i 901 323 00 88 5449

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

» 37



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
6753231985  Stabilizer Bearing
. 5553 6753232085 Denge Kolu Lastigi 38 x 60
Stabilizer Bearing d=@35
0 5554 67532317 85 Denge Kolu Lastigi h=57
- . D=g64
5549 6753231885  Sapilizer Bearing d=038
Denge Kolu Lastigi _
h=60
5552 6753260781  Swapiizer Bearng - g, g6 /71 x50,5
Denge Kolu Lastigi
5566 673326 06 81  Stabilizer Bearing 2fg353
673326 0181 Denge Kolu Lastigi h_-47
- . D=258
5585 6673260181  Swavilizer Bearing d=046
Denge Kolu Lastigi _
h=79
674 328 02 81 Stabilizer Bearing gfggg
5668 674 3280081 Denge Kolu Lastigi h_—56
5484 6753261281  Stabilizer Bearing D=081
675326 10 81 Denge Kolu Lastigi dh_?;j

38«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE = REFERENCE
D=066 . .
d=@43 Stabilizer Bearing 75 353 93 g5 5670
_ Denge Kolu Lastigi
h=66
Stabilizer Bearin 906 326 07 81
d=216 Dei IeIZ:oI ie; ;tﬁi 906 323 01 40 5657
ge roluLastigl 906 326 03 81
_ Bearing Stabilizer Bar
=023 Yatak Denge Kolu 200 323 1685 5788 '
Stabilizer Rubber
36x60x47  penge Kolu Lastigi 00 523 1785 5361 .
Spring Buffer
68 x 88 x 85 Tampon, Makas 673324 04 08 5452 ‘
Spring Buffer
68 x 88 x 85 Tampon, Makas 675324 00 08 5453 ‘
207 L BM 605 407
DG/ULK BM 309 d=@30 Mount Bush 319 324 07 50
608 DG ULK/LKO- D=p42 Makas Lastid 3075
BM310 608 D h=40 akas Lastigi 319 324 04 50
ULF/LK/LTBM310
Mounting 300 320 00 28 1055 ;H

Halter Kolu Lastigi

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

»39



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
0301, 0302,
D=gio7 0303, 0305,
1002 317 3331164 Control Arm Mount 4=054 5 0307, 0317,
3173330964  Tandir Kolu Burcu h=40’ 0402, 0405,
0408,
00405G/UE/ST
D=Q@97
1002-T 317 333 11 64/SA Control Arm Mount d=54
317 333 09 64/SA  Tandir Kolu Burcu h=40
317 333 11 64/F  Control Arm Mount D=@97
1002-F 317 33309 64/F  Tandir Kolu Burcu d'he_ig'5
D=97
1002-Fx 317 333 11 64/Fx Control Arm Mount d=054
Tandir Kolu Burcu h=40
Spring Eye D=058 T2 /LN 1809
4009 670 320 03 44 Bushing d=036 T2/LN 1811
Makas Burcu h=87 T2/LN 1814
T2 /LN 1507
Spring Eye D=@52 T2/LN 1709
4010 670 320 04 44 Bushing d=@130 T2/LN 1809
Makas Burcu h=87 T2 /LN 1 811
T2/LN 1814
Spring Eye D=@52 411, 609, 611,
4011 667 320 00 44 Bushing d=@30 709, 711, 809,
Makas Burcu h=86 811, 819
Spring.Eye D=g58
4012 673 320 01 50 Bushing d=036
Makas Burcu h=96

L0« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE = REFERENCE
414,709, 809, D=@53 Spring Eye
814, 817, 1114, d=@17 Bushing 673 320 00 50 4013
1117, 1120 h=96 Makas Burcu
D=064 Spring Eye
d=g22 Bushing 974 320 00 44 5390
h=96 Makas Burcu
D=@50 Spring Eye 970 320 07 44
d=218 Bushing 970 320 01 44 5396
h=96 Makas Burcu 970 320 00 44
d=g30 Spring Eye
190/D/E, O309D D=056 Bushing 310 320 00 50 3065
h=76 Makas Burcu
D=@56 Spring Eye
h=96 Makas Burcu
D=@75 Spring Eye
d=g36 Bushing 675 320 01 50 5547
h=96 Makas Burcu
-
. 602 324 01 50
BM601, 207, 208, D=@50 Spring Eye 601 324 00 50
- Bushing 4008
BM602, 307, 308 d=g12 Makas Burcu 601 324 01 50
h=70 602 324 00 50
Rubber Bushing
D=@58 .
4=019 for Spring 675 320 00 50 5561
h=96 Makas Burcu

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

» &1



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

Spring Eye D=J39
Bushing d=216
Makas Burcu h=80

000 321 02 50

5339 000 321 04 50

000 321 00 50 Rubber Bushing d=212
3091 000 321 03 50 for Spring D=233 207,21, T1, T1/TN
000 321 0150 Makas Burcu h=70

Bushing D=@37,5

5523 Denge Kolu Burcu d;®5112

D=@52

5696 906 3330114  Spring Eye Bushing 544 3
Makas Burcu h=75

Kauguk Burg,
Makas h=96

Rubber Bushing,
Steering
Kauguk Burg,
Direksiyon

D=@44
d=@14
h=80

5748 901 333 02 14

Rubber Bushing, Spring ~ D=@32,5
5754 901324 0150  Kauguk Burg, Makas d=@12
h=80

Rubber Bushing,
Spring D=058
5733 970 320 00 44 d=017

- Rubber Bushing, i
Wishbone D=052
5756 906 333 00 14 Kauguk Burg, d=014,3
h=75

Salincak

L2 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
Rubber Bushing,
D=050 Spring 901 324 03 50 5762
d=212 Kauguk Burg, 901 324 02 50
h=80 Makas
B Rubber Bushing,
D=232 Spring 901 324 00 50 5775
d=@12 Kauguk Burg,
h=134 Makas
D=043
d=012,5 BBLL’Jfg 000 988 42 11 5344
h=45
D=030 . .
d=012 P'is“c,lf’;s“'”g 667 320 00 73 5524
h=30 astik Burg
D=@47 Rubber Bushing
d=@22 Kauguk Burg 974 328 01 81 5572
h=40
608 D/L BM310,
808L BM 316, _
0309D BM309, gjgfg Stabilizer Mount g?i ggg 8(1) ;g s074
0609D BM672, hoa0 On Viraj Lastigi 514 256 04 o1
0611D BM672, -
0614D BM672
D=071 Bearing,
d=016,5 Shock Absorber 906 323 05 20 5739
A=120 Yatak, Amortisor
B=133
D=084.5 Rubber Bushing,
d=016 Shock Absorber 941 323 11 85 5745
h=37 Kauguk Burg,

Amortisor

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



W)
=
3

&y

T0)

RUBBER & METAL

&
2
™

)

@
& s

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Rubber Bushing _
’ D=@87
5759 9013230085  SnockAbsorber d=016
Kauguk Burg, h=33
Amortisor
Rubber Bushing,
639 323 05 20
5761 639 323 01 20 Shock Absorber
639 323 04 20 Kauguk Burg,
Amortisor
Buszlt;lg, bShock D=g42
5666 000 320 01 44 sorber d=016
Yataklama, h=50
Amortisér
Rubber Bushing
’ D=@32,5
5757 000 323 78 85 SEOC" Absorber d=@18
auguk Burg, h=31
Amortisor B
Rubber Mounting 2
Rear - L D=@42,5
1014 3173260070 ik st =022 0302, 0303
Arka - Uzun h=46
Rubber Mounting
Rear D=045
5246 3173260070 Amortissr Lastigi d=@22 0302, 0303
Arka h=46
Rubber Mounting
4001 Amortisor Lastigi
Rubber Mounting D=@40
1013 302 888 02 24 Arka Amortisor d=3127 0302, 0303
Lastigi (Kisa) h=38,5

bk«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
Rubber Mounting
Kauguk Takozu 001 988 08 10 5383 ‘
D=062.5 RubbeFr Mciuntlng
0302, 0303 d=@20 front 317 326 00 68 1011
~ Amortisor Lastigi
H=23 %
On
D=@50
0303 d=021 Rubber Mounting 1050
h=19,5 Amortisor Lastigi
Generator Braket 403 150 32 70 5264-1
Dinamo Braketi
D=@80 Rubber Mounting
%33%25' %%2?;’ d=038,5 Arka Gergi Kol 321 326 00 81 1018
’ H=130 Lastigi
D=
d=®®615f Rubber Mounting
0302, OM352 H=15 Fren Merkez Toz 000 423 25 87 1020
40,00 mm Lastigi Arka
Ig:g?f Rubber Mounting
0302, OM352 H=155 Fren Merkez Toz 000 423 21 87 1021
38,00 mm Lastigi
D=024,8 Rubber Mounting
d=210,8 for Generator 922 15506 50 5264
h=24 Dinamo Burcu 352155 05 50

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

» b5



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Bearing Bush, D=026
5592 901 323 02 85 Stabiliser d=213,5
Yatak Denge Kolu h=24
Mounting, Shock
’ D=340
Absorbers - Rear _
5328 000 323 28 85 Amortisér Lastig dh—=®4200
Arka
Rubber Mounting D=074
Front h=28
1012 3203230044 A nortisor Tasiyici 41=035.5 0302
Lastigi - Arka d2=027
- . D=034
Stabilizer Mounting _
. 3095 3183200073 Amortisér Burcu dh—=®4107
D=@53
5329 000320 1044 ~Rubber Buffer d=0320
Amortisér Burcu h=62
. . D=@53
5297 000 320 06 44  Stabilizer Mounting d=0316
Amortis6r Burcu h=105
Spring Mounting D=023
5324 000 320 07 44 Front d=@20 Axor
Amortisér Burcu AX=105
On
1036 Rubber Mounting D=@102
. Kapi Kegesi H=25 03028

L6«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
508DG BM309,
508D BM310, D=045 Stabilizer Mount
608D BM310, d=g34 Minibus Viraj 309 326 02 81 3072
309B/D BM309, h=85 Lastigi
309D BM313
ngfg nggﬁifge 601 321 03 50 4014
dh‘_ i 207-208 On Viraj
- Burcu
= Rubber Bushing
d=g30
D=g42 for Spring 667 322 03 50 5450
- Kauguk 3183220250
h=43,5
Burg,Makas
D=062 Spring Eye 000 322 12 85
d=024 Bushing 000 322 21 85 5303
h=96 Makas Burcu 000 322 22 85
000 322 32 58
D=@62 Spring Eye 000 325 02 85
d=024 Bushing 000 325 08 85 5304
h=106 Makas Burcu 000 325 07 85
D=@60 Spring Eye
d=@22 Bushing 000 322 03 85 5305
h=76 Makas Burcu 000 322 05 85
D=@62 Spring Eye
d=024 Bushing 000 322 19 85 5306
h=86 Makas Burcu
Spring Eye
D=@58,5 Bushing
d=025 Makas 5337
h=104 Burcu(Kirkayak)

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. » 47



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Spring Bush D=040
5676 941 325 01 50 Yay Kiipesi Burcu d=224,3
h=24
5384 3753230385  Spring Bushing E}jggg’
37539100 17 Makas Burcu h=72 5
Stabilizer Bushing D=@80
5310 000 323 81 85 Mounting d=@40 Axor
Denge Kolu Burcu h=46
Stabilizer Bushing D=g75
5310-1 0003238185/S Mounting d=240 Axor
Denge Kolu Burcu h=46
Stabilizer Bushing Ig:gzg
5318 000 323 79 85 Mounting h1=36 5 Axor
Denge Kolu Burcu h2=46
Stabilizer Bushing D=@65
5318-1 0003237985/S Mounting d=@40
Denge Kolu Burcu h1=37,5
Stabilizer Bushing D=@49
5319 356 323 00 81 Mounting d=@20
Denge Kolu Burcu h=40
. D=@71,5
5365 6553230085 . oapiizer Bush d=048

Denge Kolu Burcu

h=41

L8« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=@68 -
d=031 Stabilizer Bush — g5g 3553 0 g5 5366
s Denge Kolu Burcu
h=60
D=@60 ) . 000 326 23 81
d=032 Spring Bushing 000 326 22 81 5359
h=52 Denge Kolu Burcu 000 326 27 81
D=J68 .
_ Stabilizer Bush
d=016 Denge Kolu Burcu 653 326 04 81 5363
h=60
D=065 Stabilizer Bushing
d=016 Yataklama Stabilizator 00 292 20 14 5778
h=60
D= @60 R‘étt’bs:.Busging' 000 326 37 81
d=018 K abl 'f(eé ar 000 326 36 81 5582
h=52 auguk burg, 000 326 38 81
Denge Kolu
D=077 -
d=g28 Stabilizer Bush 000 330 08 11 5364
h=62 Denge Kolu Burcu
D=@87 Stabilizer Bush
000 330 16 11
h=70 Denge Kolu Burcu 5367
D=070,2 -
d=@18.5 Stabilizer Bush 960 323 1085 5812

h=55,5

Denge Kolu Burcu

960 323 3485

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. » 49



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
. D=@70,2
5814 960 323 1985 Stabilizer Bush d=@20,5
960 323 3185 Denge Kolu Burcu -
h=55,5
960 323 3285 B
5615 9603233385  Stabilizer Bush D=073
9603232585  Denge Kolu Burcu d=@43
960 323 2085 h=56
5816 9603233585  Stabilizer Bush B:gfg’g
960 323 2285 Denge Kolu Burcu h=46’
- D=@80
5817 960 323 3685 Stabilizer Bush d=051,2
960 323 2385 Denge Kolu Burcu M20x1,5
Stabilizer Bushing
5649 655 326 03 81 Denge Burcu
B oaro
5632 460 333 03 14 d=216
Yatak Burcu, h=50
Stabilizator
5611 638 333 08 14 Kauguk Burc, d=_®14
h=70
Salincak
. D=@111
Stabil Bush
5368 652 326 03 81 e d=065

Denge Kolu Burcu

h=65

50« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE

D=298 Stabilizer Bushing

_ Mounting
dh_?6771 Denge Kolu Burcu 941 323 01 50 5313
- Takim
D=g110 - .
d=082 Stabilizer Bushing 41 356 00 50 5307
_ Denge Kolu Burcu
h=65
D=076 Stabiliser Mounting
d=g45 Viraj Demir 628 322 00 50 5584
h=70 Baglantisi
D=@75 .
_ Stabilizer Bush
d—_®45 Denge Kolu Burcu 000 326 40 81 5346
h=60
Df®88 Stabilizer Bush
d=@50 Denge Kolu Burcu 658 326 05 81 5370
h=60
D=@110 - :
=269 St%b;'r'é;f g:‘fchljng 652 326 04 81 5648
h=65
D078 Rubber Metal Bush
d=350 ubber Metal Bus
h=70 Lastik Metal Burg 000 992 40 03 o787
D=093 Rubber Mounti
1416, 1417, 1622, _ ubber Mounting
1625, 1628 d=J56 Denge Kolu Burcu 396 323 00 50 5240

h=70

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »51



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD
REFERENCE

ORIGINAL

PRODUCT

REFERENCE

NAME

DIMENSIONS MODELS

5369

001988 24 10

Stabilizer Bush
Denge Kolu Burcu

D=@75
d=@45
h=80
h=70

5349

356 326 00 81

Stabilizer Bush
Denge Kolu Burcu

D=@65
d=@37,5
h=60

5351

301 326 00 81

Stabilizer Bush
Denge Kolu Burcu

D=@282
d=@50
h=80

5615

974 323 02 85

Stabilizer bearing
Denge Kolu Yatagi

D=0282
d=@50
h=80

5658

000 323 58 85
000 323 53 85
000 323 55 85

Bushing
Yatak bucu,
Stabilizator

D=@53
d=@37,5

5298

000 323 62 85

Stabilizer Bush
Viraj Denge Kol
Burcu

D=@42
d=@30
h=55

5424

000 325 06 85

Stabilizer Mounting
Stabilizer Yatak

D=@71
d=g51

5285

T I T LX)

000 325 04 85
000 325 09 85

Stabilizer Bush
Makas Taslyici
ic Takozu

D=@147
d=2106
h=170

LY &S 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=066 Stabilizer Bushing 000 326 26 81
d=@47 Mounting 000 326 30 81 5299
h=56 Denge Kolu Burcu 000 326 32 81
D=@91 Stabilizer Bushing
d=264 Mounting 655 326 05 81 5301
h=66 Denge Kolu Burcu
D=061 Stabilizer Bushing
d=@38,5 Mounting 000 326 24 81 5302
h=56 Denge Kolu Burcu
D=0282 Stabilizer Bushing
d=058 Mounting 000 326 44 81 5309
h=56 Denge Kolu Burcu
D=@77 Stabilizer Bushing
d=0246 Mounting 000 326 50 81 5315
h=56 Denge Kolu Burcu
D=291 o
Stabilizer Bush
d=@a70 Denge kolu Burcu 655 326 04 81 5403
h=66
D=0i54 Stabiliser Bearing
d=@42.5 Stabilizator 974 323 03 85 5685
—ea Yataklamasi
h=56
4=@37 Bearing, Stabilizer
h=56 Bar 658 326 03 81 5576
- Yatak, Denge Kolu

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 53



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
. D=@77
Stabilizer Bush
' ' 5347 000 326 51 81 Denge Kolu Burcu dh=?5563

. . D=@62
Bearing, Stabilizer Bar _
5719 970 323 20 85 Yataklama,Stabilizator dh_?5357
949 320 00 73 , : D=045
Spring Bushin
5699 000 322 23 85 oS Boro d=@24
000 322 30 85 h=96
G Jﬁi‘—'—- Spﬁﬁgalfl;ulgging D=045
o & - e 5700 9493200073 S Makas Burcu dh=;09264
o -~ Tamir Takimi
M | N D062
Spring Repair Kit B
- 5806 00032212858 Makas Tamir Takimi d=@24
. \ h=96
D=@62
Repair Kit d=@24
‘r—-——:\.‘_ﬁ_ 5818 000 32513 858 \jakas Tamir Takimi h=106
Bushing, Sprin D=035.8
5753 673 324 01 50 Bur Q,QM ol d=0185
h=95,5
Rubber Bushing,
Spring D=062
5760 974 320 05 44 Kaucuk Burg, d=022
Makas h=96

54«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=@45 . .
d=042 Bushing, Leaf Spring - 309 322 00 50 5819
h=60 Makas Burcu
D=@73 Stabilizer Bushing
d=@19 Mounting 941 323 00 50 5312
Ax=100 Denge Kolu Burcu
- Bushing
?_688 Viraj Kolu Burcu
d=@20.5 - 942 326 00 50 5322
AX=130 (Yarikh Déner
Govde)
D=68

d=@15 Stabilizer Bush 550 375 00 81 5416
Denge Kolu Burcu

Ax=103
M38x1,5 Stabilizer Repair Kit 000 330 02 50 5
M30x1,5 Stabilizer Tamir Takimi 000 332 04 50 578
D=@87 Silent Block, Axle Rod

d=@12 Ses Kesme Blogu, 000 330 00 80 5785
Ax=130 Suspansiyon Kolu

D=@77 - .

d=g24 Stabilizer Bearing 000 331 00 17 5800
Ax= Denge Kolu Burcu

x=96

D=048 Rubbgr Bushing,

d=@36 pring

hiosg Kauguk Burg, 673 320 02 50 5740

Makas

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. » 55



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
MK1722,MK1726,
OSE " Stabilizer Repair D=@70 NG1635, NG1922
O o o o 5343 620 320 06 28 Kit D1=@81 NG2233, NG2636
3 619 320 01 28 Travers Tamir d=@37 NG3333, SK1729,
et DOOE Takimi L=62 SK1831,5K2435,
(- J - 1T SK254, SK2629
WEWE | | Stabilizer Repair D=86 NG3028 K,
e Kit D1=098 NG3228 K, NG
Ogg 5354 625 320 01 11 Travers Tamir d=051 3328 K, SK 3235
Q Takimi L=63 K, 3031
Stabilizer Repair D=286
Y Kit D1=098 MK1722, 1734,
'L s 5355 6213200428 . ers Tamir d=046 SK1728, 1748
O%’.ﬂ' Takimi L=63
D & Stabilizer Repair D=@70
" : Kit D1=081 3235, 3534, 3535,
s 8 '\\ 5389 64732000 28 Travers Tamir d=@g37 3538, 3548, 4435
oo @@ Takimi L=62

Stabilizer Bearing
Kit

5386 601 320 04 11 Stabilizer Yatak d=@32
Tamir Takimi
) ae
I Il | eeee
seae Stabilirizer Repair Kit
I ‘ 5795 670320 14 11 Stabiliser Tamir Takimi
[
' ‘ Stabilizer Bearing D=@70
0o 5401 621 320 02 28 Kit D1=081
© Stabilizer Yatak d=0@35
eecepo O Tamir Takimi L=62
. H“ Stabilizer Bearing D=086
- 00 Kit =
¢ ¥ 5412 D1=98
O O 625320 0711 Stabilizer Yatak d=056

Tamir Takimi L=63

LTXS 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE

Stabilizer Bearing
Kit

oile

Stabilizer Yatak 667320 51 11 5415
Tamir Takimi
Stabilizer Repair Kit ’.'
Denge Kolu Tamir Takim 70 32018 11 5789 4
27007777
Stabilizer Repair Kit
Stabiliser Tamir Takimi 667 320 51 11 5796
D=0j92 Stabilizli.rt Repair ..1- - ! !lﬂ
d=@70 6213200011 5474 o oo
L=65 Denge Mili Tamir ¥ 2000088
Takimi 6550 T sanb
D=070 - o% A& i
Repair Kit 6‘
D1=@81 62432000 28 5545 o' & & O
d=@41 Denge Kolu Tamir 555 350 00 28 .10000
L =62 Takimi glgg QQO
h 10000
Stabilizer Repair (efl= Tl
D=3110 Kit P q::ceece eg
d—_®65 Travers Tamir 652 320 05 11 5562 ob. e %
L=65 Takimi oce e
00 00O
D=286 Stabilizer Repair
D1=298 Kit
d=046 Stabilizer Tamir 6203200028 5568 22 1%
= Takimi OO AL
Repair Kit
D=@70 e
D1=081 stablizor 620 320 02 28 OO
4=037 suspension 5588 00
- Stabilizer Tamir 620 586 00 32 UL
L=62 T 00 /
aximi 000000

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

» 57



58«

T0)

Denge Kolu
Tamir Takimi

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Repair Kit, IZI)D1==®®7801
- 5599 387 320 00 28 Stabilizer Bar d=@37
s 8 ? N 3875860032  Tamir Takimi, L6
8 o Denge Kolu M=27
o. ® Ball Joint
® e o 5601 000 586 06 32  Bugi Burcu Tamir D=@80
Takimi
. P
\ & O ()
Mounting Kit, D=0286
' r Stabiliser Bar/Rod D1=298
# QeXs 5604 620 320 0128 Denge Kolu Tamir d=@51
=’ Takimi L=63
Stabilizer Repair D=086
621320 0128 Kit d=@70
Denge KoluTamir L=90
Takimi
& a8 Stabilizer Repair D=@70
el Kit D1=081
N l 5650 625 320 06 11 Travers Tamir d=037
:.') » 00 Takimi L=62
a 8 Stabilizer Repair D=065
Kit _
oy 5358 000323798582 Denge Kolu Tamir dr:=®9‘(1)0
(-1-Rdd Takimi
([l i)
%. Repair Kit, D=370
ﬁ : 5597 000 323 79 85 S Stabilizer Suspension d=040
00 Denge Burcu h=46.5
Tamir Takimi ’
LYY Stabilizer Repair Kit
CO6E 5802 000 323 79 85 S1

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
Stabilizer Repair Kit “"“"
Denge Kolu 000 323 79 85 S4 5804 v ..
Tamir Takimi (-] -
cors
000 326 09 81S '8l
Stabili Rep Kit >
et S sn oo I
346 632 01 28
. .
Stabilizer 387 320 05 28
Repair Kit 387 586 01 32 5691 .
Stabilizer 387 586 05 32 ocve 00 )
Tamir Takimi 000 326 16 81S o0 \\ OO
Stabilizer = -
Repair Kit 387 320 01 28 5602 %
Stabilizer 000 326 16 81 oe-0
Tamir Takimi o S0
]
Stabilizer Repair Kit . e
Stabilizer Tamir 620 320 03 28 5784 @O ¢ ' ‘
620 586 01 32 = Ooe
Takimi W W W g
eo ¢ ¢ QOO
Stabilizer Repair Kit o g,; z
Stabilizer Tamir 620 320 01 11 5807 By, .:..2 - 4= %Q
Takimi Qg(.?-\'-—".;_ °° o o
D=@44 Bolt
M 14 x 15 Crvata 621 323 01 74 5603
Ball Joint
Bugi Burcu 000 330 02 17 5605

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 59



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

60«

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

Ball Joint Kit D=@56

5340 888 ggg gg 11 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=g15
Takim Ax=90

Ball Joint D=@67

5409 000 350 05 11 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=g19
Takim Ax=130

. : D=@67

Bugi joint Kit _

5278 000 350 10 05 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@15
Ax=115

Ball Joint Kit D=@67

5321 000 350 20 05 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@23
Takim Ax=130

. D=@67

5530 000 330 21 11 Ball Joint d=g@17
Bugi Burcu Ax=115

Ball Joint Kit D=@75

5331 000 330 02 07 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@19
Takim Ax=130

Ball Joint Kit D=@75

3133330104 i

5316 000 330 02 10 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=g15
Takim Ax=115

Ball Joint Kit D=@75

5808 000 350 41 05 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@23
Takim Ax=130

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

y

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=@75 Ball Joint Kit
d=325 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 22 05 5282
Ax=130 Takim O 4
D=@75 Ball Joint Kit
d=@25 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 25 05 5317
Ax=130 Takim O
D=@75 Ball Joint Kit ﬁ
d=@25 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 21 05 5320 -
Ax=152 Takim 000 350 46 05 Q
.l
D=@75 Ball Joint Kit )
d=017 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 13 05 5332 7_
Ax=130 Takim ( (S ™
[
D=075 Ball Joint Kit ‘
d=a317 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 330 07 07 5333
Ax=115 Takim @
D=075 Ball Joint ‘
d=g19 Bugi Kolu Burcu 629 330 00 07 5385
Ax=115 Takim @
D=@75 ;
Ball Joint
d=319 . 000 33004 10
Bugi Kolu Burcu 5388 *
Ax=126 Takim 000 350 12 05 Z
gfggg Ball Joint Kit *
__ Tamir seti, Bugi 000 350 45 05 5659
EON

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 61



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

. D=@75
5508 00033020 11 ReparKit Link d=019
ugi Burcu Ax=130
Ball Joint D=@75
5408 ggg 228 2‘2‘ 8; Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@25
Takim Ax=130
. D=@75
5541 goatJont d=021
9 Ax=130
Ball Joint Repai
5606 000 350 13 13 i Olgit o p-ore
& , , d=@21
Bugi Kolu Tamir AX=152
Takimi
Ball Joint Repair D=g75
Kit -
5706 000 350 26 05 Bugi Kolu Tamir d _@21
Ax=152
Takimi
Control Arm- D=g78
628 330 08 07 o
5581 629 330 09 07 /Tralllng. Arm Bush d=19 & 22
Bugi Burcu Ax=130
Ball Joint Kit D=@80
5311 000 350 02 13 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@21
Takim Ax=152
Ball Joint Repair Kit D=@85
5798 375350 06 05 S2 Bugi Burcu d=@23

Tamir Takimi Ax=130

62« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE  REFERENCE

D=@85 Ball Joint Kit

d=@16 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 330 00 75 5289

Ax=130 Takim @
D=085 Ball Joint Kit 000 350 06 13 ‘
d=021 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 586 11 35 5266
Ax=152 Takim 000 350 30 05 5

@0

D=285 o

=219 gl Jont Kt 000350 05 06 5275
Ax=130 ugl Kolu burcu

D=@85 Ball Joint Kit

d=219 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 15 13 5290

Ax=130 Takim

D=@85 Ball Joint Kit

d=@23 Bugi Kolu Burcu 888 ggg 32 82 5291

Ax=130 Takim

D=@85 Ball Joint Kit

d=023 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 37 05 5292

Ax=130 Takim

g=g§g Ball Joint Kit

= Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 31 05 5293

AX=152 g Takim

D=385 Ball Joint Kit 000 350 23 05

d=g25 Bugi Kolu B

Ax=152 O a0 000 350 40 05 5294

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. » 63



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

Ball Joint Kit D=@85
5327 000 350 27 05 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@21
Takim Ax=152
Ball Joint D=@85
5381 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@19
Takim Ax=130
Ball Joint Kit D=@85
5397 000 330 06 11 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=219
Takim Ax=130
Ball Joint D=@85
5411 000 350 28 05 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@25
Takim Ax=130
5570 0003504405 Ball Joint Kit Doos
000 350 51 05 i -
Bugi Burcu Takim Ax=152
5244 000 350 04 13 Ball Joint Kit 2=gg;5
Bugi Kolu Burcu =
000 586 12 35 g AX=152
int Ki D=01
s OIS e 025
000 350 35 05 Takim AX=152
Ball Joint Kit D=0107.5
5267 0003500113 Bugi Kolu Burcu d=@21

Takim AX=152

64« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=@107,5 Ball Joint Kit
d=@25 Bugi Kolu Tamir 375 350 06 05 S1 5616
Ax=152 Takimi @
D=2108 Ball Joint Kit
d=@25 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 36 05 5288
Ax=152 Takim O
D=g85 Ball Joint
L=250 Bugi Burcu Konik 000 330 04 07 5296
DLi1®7815 Ball Joint 629 330 01 07 5205 (\ﬁ
M36 x 1.5 Bugi Burcu Konik (
= | .
D=o85 Repair Kit, Ale Rod . - c120 @; ¢
M39x1.5 Tamir Seti, Bugi Kolu ) —,
D=@95 Ball Joint Kit
h=73 Bugi Kolu Burcu 000 350 09 05 5276
M24 x 1,5 Takim Igi Konik
D=095 Axle Rod Repair
h=72 Kt 000350 1105 5612
M24 x 1,5 Bugi Burcu Tamir
Takimi
1844, MK1717, D=2108 Ball Joint
MK1820, MK2420, h=68 V Kolu Denge 000 350 17 05 5348
MK5527, SK1929 M24 x 1,5 Burcu

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

» 65



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE = REFERENCE NAME
Ball Joint Kit D=295
5647 0003501905  Tamir Seti, Bugi L=72
& @ Kolu M24 x 1,5
88 Ball Joint
OO Repair Kit _
s 5475 000 586 15 33 Bugi Burcu D=@80
e i Tamir Takimi
\ Q Repair Kit Axle D=@80
5542 000 350 02 05 _ Rod h=45
Siispansiyon Kolu
. M20x 1.5
1' Tamir Takimi
O Ball Joint Repair D=@80
[T 000 586 14 33 ki iy
@00 5427 000 350 05 05 . . Axe152
: 000 350 03 05 Bugi Burcu Tamir X=
oo O Takimi Plastikli H=24
o 4 FO Repair Kit, Link D=080
o 5425 000 350 14 05 V Kolu Tamir d=@21 x 26
O O O - Takimi Ax=152
6 E}J D=@85
OV Ball Joint Kit _

O , 5564 000 350 18 05 ; d=@21 & 26
O(\Q O Bugi Burcu(Takim) Ax=152
>, *C O Repair Kit fo Axle

) OT’ 5380 000 350 15 05 Rod  M24x1.5x @90x60

- O ] V Kolu Tamir
e O

Takimi
rt./ ) 0003500405  Ball Joint Repair
~00y, 000 586 01 35 Kit -
A O 5391 000586 1833 Bugi Kolu Burcu D=0%0
& »*OH\_/ 000 586 19 33 Takim

66«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=390 Ball Joi}rgittRepair 5 Y
h=59 . . . 000 350 05 13 5660 s
Tamir seti, Bugi Al @
M24 x 1,5 Kolu Qo O
L=850
d=@17 /17 Axle Rod 945 330 00 07 5437 %
Ax=100 / 100 Ceki Kolu
L=845
L=769
d=@17 /17 Axle Rod 613 330 00 11 5455
Ax=130/130 Ceki Kolu 356 330 02 11 N
Bugi Burcu: 5332
Torque Bushing
ote hamng 0 SEZN s
Tork Kolu Burcu
L=750
d=219/19 Axle Rod
Ae130 /130 Ca Ko 357 333 02 05 5467 N
Bugi Burcu: 9069
L=750
d=019/19 Axle Rod
A>$=130 /130 Ceki Kolu 671 333 00 05 5468 N
Bugi Burcu: 5275
L=806
=17 Axle Rod
Ax=115 xle RO 5469
Bugi Burcu: 5333 Ceki Kolu 67133300 01

Bugi Burcu: 5296

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 67



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
L=659
5470 671 333 04 05 Axle Rod d=017 /17
357 333 07 05 Ceki Kolu Ax=115 /115
Bugi Burcu: 5333
L=662
Axle Rod d=019 /19
N o472 357 333 06 05 Geki Kolu Ax=130/ 130
Bugi Burcu: 5409
659 350 35 06 L2579
d=021/ 21
5419 659 350 12 06 Axle Rod :
Ceki Kolu Ax=152 /152
624 350 01 06 Bugi Burcu: 5266
L=500
5496 385 350 00 06 Axle Rod d=021/ 21
653 350 00 06 Ceki Kolu Ax=152 / 152
Bugi Burcu: 5311
625 350 04 06 _;5:2515?2 1
N 5429 624 350 00 06 Axle Rod NN
eki Kolu X=
625 350 05 06 ¢ Bugi Burcu: 5244
395 350 13 06 L=629
N 5431 624 350 05 06 Axle Rod d=021/ 21
659 350 16 06 Ceki Kolu Ax=152 [ 152
659 350 39 06 Bugi Burcu: 5267
948 350 13 05 L=565
. 947 350 06 05 Ao Rod d=G21 1 21
X
948 350 00 06 Bugi Burcu: 5327
948 350 12 05
659 350 34 06 d=L®=2517f’2 ]
N 5433 624 350 00 06 Axle Rod NN
659 350 11 06 Ceki Kolu X~

Bugi Burcu: 5244

68«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE = REFERENCE
L=629 d=@21 / 21 624 350 04 06
Axle Rod
Ax=152 / 152 Q:f. Kol 659 350 38 06 5434 N
Bugi Burcu: 5244 659 350 15 06
L=660
d=@21 / 21 Axle Rod 659 350 22 06
_ . 619 350 02 06 5436
Ax=152 /152 Ceki Kolu 959 350 45 06
Bugi Burcu: 5266
L=610
d=021/ 21 Axle Rod 385 350 01 06 5439
Ax=152 / 152 Ceki Kolu 395 320 03 32
Bugi Burcu: 5266
L=579
d=021/21 Axle Rod
Act52 ] 152 Cor Kol 375 350 00 06 5457 N
Bugi Burcu: 5266
L=585
d=021 / 21 Axle Rod 395 350 02 06
Ax=152 / 152 Ceki Kolu 659 350 2‘1‘ 06 5464
Bugi Burcu: 5266 659 350 01 06
L=828
d=017 117 Axle Rod 613 350 00 06 5456
Ax=130/130 Ceki Kolu 613 300 00 06
Bugi Burcu: 5276
L=615 d=@21/21 945 350 01 05
Ax=152/152 é;‘:j Egl‘i 948 350 25 05 5473 N
Bugi Burcu: 5327 948 350 10 05
L=627
d=021/ 21 Axle Rod ~°
Ax=152 / 152 Ceki Kolu 39332002 32 5435

Bugi Burcu: 5311

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 69



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
942 330 00 03 L 1735 mm.
5578 942 330 02 03 Rod Assembly M27x1.5
942 330 07 03 Rot Kolu M30x 1.5
942 330 01 03 K 32
949 330 05 03
n——— 5579 949 330 04 03 R°‘F’{oAtS;§'|mb'y L = 1690
949 330 14 03 u
002 460 45 05 Adle Rod L 895 mm.
A ! 5529 003 460 50 05 Rot Kol M 30x1.5
——— 002 460 46 05 K 28 6
948 350 24 05 Tie Rod L=565
5527 948 350 20 05 Ceki Kolu d=021/ 21
9483500005  (Kauguklu Tip)  Ax=152/152
L=595
& 5781 620 350 00 06 VéiL?VKAOLT d=g21/ 21
Ax=151/ 152
395350 1106
L=635
3953501206 Axle Rod
N M omonos  ceakew  402/2
659 350 09 06 =
7 L=901
B 6133300010 V GekiKolu Ax=126/126
L=800
sea1 3563301510 V-Stay Arm 4319/ 19

70«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE = REFERENCE
L=507 . 6133330104
d=015/15 VVCTe'EiT(‘;‘I’U 3563331304 5444
Ax=115/115 613333 0004
L=622
Af:gzziﬁi//ﬁ 0 V Tie Rod 9483502205 5440
Bugi Burcu: 5288 V Ceki Kolu 948 350 17 05
Bugi Burcu: 5292
L=667
d=@25/23/23 VTie Rod 948 35023 05
Ax=152/130/130 V Ceki Kolu 948 350 09 05 5441
Bugi Burcu: 5288 948 350 28 05
Bugi Burcu: 5292
L=622 948 350 04 05
d=@25/25/25 .
V Tie Rod
Ax=152/130/130 v Cefi K‘Zlu 232 ;gg ;(1) 82 5443
Bugi Burcu: 5282 375 350 02 05
Bugi Burcu: 5281
g ;;6/222 \ 942350 10 05
=025/25/25 ) 944 350 00 05
VTie R
Ax=152/130/130 | ° Koclj 947 350 0105 5447
Bugi Burcu: 5570 Geki Kolu 942 350 15 05
Bugi Burcu: 5281 947 350 10 05
L=622
d=025/23/23 VTie Rod 37535001 05
Ax=152/130/130 V Ceki Kol 942350 11 05 5471
Bugi Burcu: 5320 GekiKolu 94235016 05
Bugi Burcu: 5321
655 35003 05
3933505305
L=623 3933505205
Ax=152/152 V Tie Rod 3833500105 5546
d=@21/21 V Ceki Kolu 393350 54 05
Bugi Burcu: 5327 3933505505
6533500105
6533530005
L=622 9423501205
Ax=152/130/130 V Tie Rod 942 350 05 05 574
d=025/23/23 V Ceki Kolu 942350 08 05
Bugi Burcu: 5570 375350 05 05

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

>N



T0)

RUBBER & METAL

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
L=622
_ d=025/23/23
5580 94235001 05 VTlelRod Ax=152/130/130
94235007 05 V Geki Kolu Bugi Burcu: 5320
Bugi Burcu: 5321
L=667
658 350 02 05 V-Stay Arm Ax=152/152
2619 653 35002 05 V Ceki Kolu d=025/ 25
Bugi Burcu: 5348
L=622
Ax=152 / 152
V-Stay A
5620 948 350 29 05 v Q:ﬁ' Kol d=@25 / 25
Bugi Burcu: 9078
Bugi Burcu: 5282
L=622
Ax=152 /130 /130
5621 948 350 27 05 \\;Sg’ @g’lﬂ d=@25/ 23/23
Bugi Burcu: 5288
Bugi Burcu: 5292
L=622
d=0925/23/23
5626 942 350 09 05 V-Stay Arm  ay=152/130/130
942 350 13 05 VGekiKolu  gqi Burcu: 5293
Bugi Burcu: 9162
L=622
Ax=152 / 130/130
5627 944 350 04 05 V-Stay Arm 405/ 25/ 25
V Geki Kolu Bugi Burcu: 5570
Bugi Burcu: 5282
L=623
5618 654 35000 05 V-Stay Arm d=021/21
654 350 0105 V Geki Kolu Ax=152/152
654 350 03 05 Bugi Burcu: 5311
L=623
5622 653 350 04 05 V-Stay Arm d=021/26
V Ceki Kolu Ax=152/152

12¢

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
L=623
d=025/25 V-Stay Arm
Ax=152/152 v Qek)i/ Kolu 653 350 03 05 5623
Bugi Burcu: 5348
L=762
d=025/23/23 V-Stay Arm 974 350 00 05
Ax=152/130/130 V Ceki Kolu 974 350 05 05 5624
Bugi Burcu: 5320 974 350 04 05
L=622
d=025/25 V-Stay Arm
Ax=152/152 V CoKl Kolu 658 350 01 05 5625
Bugi Burcu: 5348
L=720 /663 V-Stay A
D=056 -Stay Arm
4=025/25 V Ceki Kolu 000 350 07 06 5628
Ax=130/130
L=565
d=025/25/25 \\;gfz QSE 947 350 05 05 5629
Ax=152/130/130
L=622
d=@25/25/25
Ax=152/130/130 \\// é’z‘(’l’ QL’E 944 350 05 05 5644
Bugi Burcu: 5282
Bugi Burcu: 5281
D=@52 . _
d=240 Plastic Bushing 941 323 03 50
h=24 Plastik Burg 5525
D=0174 Axle Stub Seal 77N
d=@137 _Ring 947 325 00 50 '
h=10 (Spring bracket) 5589 : /
Kege v

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »73



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE  REFERENCE NAME
Stabgi;::i:gllastic D=86
5371 3873260181 o bilizer Plastik d:g‘?
Yatak
. . D=@52
5404 000326 0650 Stapilizer Bushing d=@40
Stabilizer Burg h=05
Stabilizer Plastic
5477 000 326 16 81 Bearing gfgfg
Stabilizer Plastik h_—63
Yatak B
Stabilizer Plastic
5478 000 326 02 50 Bearing Igfggg
A Stabilizer Plastik r:_35
] Yatak B
. . D=065
P 5526 9413260350 ' lastic Bushing d=040
Plastik Burg h=45
Stabilizer Plastic
5481 387 326 02 81 Bearing ngfg
Stabilizer Plastik h_—63
Yatak B
Stabilizer Plastic
. D=044
4 - 5482 387 326 00 50 Bearing d=@37
Stabilizer Plastik h=37
Yatak -
- Bushing, Cab
ushing, Ca D=334
5722 363 891 06 17 _ Burg, d=025
Siricu Kabin h1=43

Yataklamasi

74« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=a87 Bearing Bush,
d=056 stabiliser 000 326 17 81 5573
L=63 Yatak Denge Kolu
d=256 Stabilizer Mounting
h=70 Yatak, Denge Kolu 000 326 09 81 5637 .
. | .

D=@70 Stabilizer Mounting
d=a37 Denge Kolu 387 323 02 85 5392

h=62 Takozu

D=g42 Stabilizer Bearing
d=@25 Stabilizer Denge 620 891 04 17 5583
h=25 Burcu

D=@35

d=@21 Stabilizer Bearing g5 gg1 g 17 5633
h=13.5 Denge Burcu

|
e
)
-
Rubber Buffer
d=@20 Lastik Takoz 387 89119 10 5636

h=12

D=@65 Bearing Bush
d=236 Yatak Burcu 380 323 01 60 5794

h=27 Satabilizator

D=065 ) i
d=034,5 SealingRing 380 323 02 60 5805
h=28 Sizdirmazlik Halkasi

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »75H



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
o i D=@44
5410 000 323 21 50 Stabilizer Bushing d=@32
Burg h=25
o : D=@35
Stabilizer Bushing _
5414 620 323 00 50 Plastik Burg d=@25
h=30
- Stabilizer Plastic B
5479 621 323 00 85 Bearing S:g?g
! Stabilizer Plastik -
Yatak h=62
4 . . D=@35
5480 6203230250  S.apilizer Bushing d=025
Stabilizer Yatak h=25
D=@70
Stabilizer Bushing -
5780 387 323 03 85 Denge Kolu Burcu dh =®621
Bearing Stabilizer
d=@36,5
5556 000 323 32 85 Bar hf% 5
j | Yatak Denge Kolu '
Bearing Bush, D=@70
5596 620 323 01 50 Stabiliser d=358,5
Denge Kolu Burcu h=19
— - D=@65
5682 360 323 01 51 Stabilizer Mount d=@39,5

J Burg, Denge Kolu h=22

76« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
D=2118 Supplementary
d=316 Spring 305 324 01 08 5594
h=95 Politiretan Takoz
3omx37mm  Stdiizer Bushing 544 354 45 g5 5701

Yatak Burcu

Stabilizer Bushing

40,5 x 70 x 63,5 Vatak Burcu 000 326 08 81 5702 '
37 x 70 X 62 Stabilizer Bushing 44 393 37 g5 5703
Yatak Burcu
50,5 x 86 x 63 Stabilizer Bushing 000 326 15 81 5704
Yatak Burcu .
46 x 70 x 62 Stabilizer Bushing 387 353 01 g5 5705
Yatak Burcu
Bearing, Stabilizer Bar
35 x 25 x 28 Yatak Burcu, 000 323 09 50 5725
Stabilizator
Bearing,
D=@70 Stabilizer Bar
d=g41 Yataklama Burcu, 000 323 39 85 5726

h=62 Stabilizatdr

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »77



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Bearing
i~ ’ D=056
5727 620 323 03 50 Stabilizer Bar d=044
Yataklama Burcu, h=25
Stabilizator
Drive Shaft
Mounting with
3071-35 31041008 22 Bearing @35mm x 17mm
Saft Aski Lastigi
Shaft Center
460410 02 22 Support Bearing  @35mm x 177mm
5379 460 410 09 10
460 410 00 22 Saft Askisi 6207 2RS C3
Takimlari
31041009 22 Drive Shaft
3071 3094100110 Mounting @35mm x 17mm L508 DGI L608,
3095860141 a4 Aski Lastii L408 DG
310410 06 22
Shaft Center
Support Bearing  @40mm x 18mm
5377 684 410 40 22 Saft Askis| 6208 2RS C3
Takimlari
Shaft Center
5693 000 410 07 22 Support Bearing J40mm x 27mm
Yuvarlak Saft Askisi
381410 15 22
381410 00 10 Shaft Center
381 410 02 22 Support Bearing g45mm x 19mm
5376 385 586 00 41 Saft Askis! 6209 2RS C3
346 410 00 10 Takimlari
381410 09 20
60141017 10
Propeller Shaft
4003 601 410 1510 Mounting J45mm x 16mm

601 410 04 10
601 410 50 10

Saft Aski Takozu

6009 2RS C3

78« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

NAME

ORIGINAL

REFERENCE

HD PRODUCT

REFERENCE

@45mm x 19mm

Support Bearing

901 411 03 12

Saft Askisi 5374
6009 3RS C3 W Takimlar, 90141104 12
Shaft Center
Support Bearing
J45mm x 19mm Kit 90141103128 5374-1
6009 3RS C3 W Saft Askisi 90141104128
Takimlari Komple
Shaft Center
@45mm x 19mm  Support Bearing 6704110112
9704110112 5372
6211 2RS C3 Saft Askisi 970 411 00 12
Takimlari
Shaft Housing
Rubber Ring with
@55mm x 21mm Rull 38541001 22 5230-55
6211 2RS C3 Saft Aski Takozu 38541009 22
Rulmanlh
Shaft Center
@55mm x 21mm  Support Bearing
7
6211 2RS C3 Saft Askis! 318 410 15 22 5373
Takimlari
Shaft Center
@55mm x 21mm Support Bearing
6211 2RS C3 Saft Askisi 9734100012 5375
Takimlari
Shaft Center
Support Bearing 97341101 12
@55mm x 20mm Saft Askisi 973 411 00 12 5608
Takimlari
41001 22
Propeller Shaft ggg 418 80 22
@60mm x 22mm  Mounting with 620 410 00 22
6212 2RS C3 Bearing 654 410 00 22 5230-60
Saft Aski Takozu 389 410 02 22
Rulmanlh

389 413 03 61

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »79



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD
REFERENCE

ORIGINAL

PRODUCT

REFERENCE

NAME

DIMENSIONS

MODELS

5350

654 411 00 12

Shaft Center
Support Bearing
Saft Askisi Atego

@60mm x 22mm
6212 2RS C3

Atego

5230

385410 00 22

Propeller Shaft
Mounting without
Bearing
Saft Aski Takozu
Rulmansiz

d=@55

624, 656

5417

Shaft Center
Support Bearing
Axor Saft Aski
Takimi

@60 mm x 25mm
62122RS

Axor

5418

Shaft Center
Support Bearing
with Dumo
Axor Saft Aski
Takimi

@65 mm x 23mm

Axor

5323

656 411 00 12

Shaft Center
Support Bearing
Saft Askisi
Takimlarn

@70mm x 20mm
6014 2RS C3

Actros

5230-70

395410 06 22
395410 00 22
620 410 00 10
655410 00 22
655411 00 52

Propeller Shaft
Mounting with
Bearing
Saft Aski Takozu
Rulmanli

@70mm x 20mm

6014 2RS C3

5405

659 411 01 12

Shaft Center
Support Bearing
Saft Askisi
Takimlari

@80mm x 22mm

5203

338413 00 12

Shaft Housing
Rubber Ring
Saft Aski Lastigi

115 x 92 x 40

317, 346, 383,
385, 387, 389,
393, 395, 397, 624

80« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE REFERENCE
343, 346, 383, Shaft Housing
385,387,389, 128 x 102 x 40 Rubber Ring 36341300 12 5204
393, 395, 397, 624 Saft Aski Lastigi
Shaft Housing
314, 352, 353,360 92 x74x38 Rubber Ring 3124131112 5241
Saft Aski Lastigi
M.75 On 7mm
OM 355 M.75 Front 7 mm  Bracket, Shaft L
OM 3557 o Saft Askis! 346 413 50 42 03 413 0003
Left
M.75 On 7mm
OM 355 M.75 Front 7 mm Bracket, ShaftL 545 44354 4 03 413 0004
OM 355A Sag Saft Askisi
Right
M.75 Arka 8mm
OM 355 M.75 Rear 8 mm  Bracket , Shaft L
OM 355A Sol Saft Askisi | 0004130542 03 413 0009
Left
M.75 Arka 8mm Bracket Shaft R
OM 355 M.75 Rear 8 mm racket,oha 336 413 06 42
OM 3558 Sot Saft Askis| 03413 0010
Right
M.75 Arka 10mm Bracket Shaft L
OM 355 M.75 Rear 10 mm racket,sna 387 41324 42
OM 355A Sol Saft Askisi 03 413 0011
Left
M.75 Arka 10mm Bracket Shaft R
OM 355 M.75 Rear 10 mm racket,Shaft 387 413 25 42
OM 355A Sag Saft Askisi 034130012
Right

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 81



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
L.P
M.75 Arka 10mm
Bracket,Shaft L OM 355
04 413 0001 6204137042 Saft Askis| M.75 R%e:)rl 10 mm OM 355A
Left
L.P
M.75 Arka 10mm
620 4137142  Bracket,Shaft R OM 355
04 413 0002 346 413 09 42 Saft Askisi M.75 Rg:srjm mm OM 355A
Right
Bracket,Shaft L M.82 OM 355
03 413 0005 387 413 17 42 : On (Sol)
Saft Askisi Front (Left) OM 355A
M.82
Bracket,Shaft R » N OM 355
03 413 0006 387 413 18 42 A On (Sag)
Saft Askisi Front (Right) OM 355A
Vibration Damper
03 030 0013 355030 27 03 Krank Kasnag OM 355
403 030 08 03
4470300003  Vibration Dumper
04 030 0044 4470350100  Damper Pulesi

447 035 02 00
447 035 03 00

442 030 16 03

423 0351503 Vibration Dumper
04 030 0009 442 030 23 03 Damper Pulesi

442 030 09 03

Oil Pan

04 010 0035 442 010 06 13 Karter

82« 0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS MERCEDES - BENZ RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DIMENSIONS PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE  REFERENCE
Aliminium PTO ien‘”
Aliminyum pTo  00023037K26 AT 3114 \ “\\
0800
Comp. Aliminium
Body P.T.O.
Operated AT 4114

Aliminyum PTO

Intermediate

Flange 020 021 14 03-1 AT 2114-1
Dokiim Akiiple

Complete
Intermediate
Flange 020 021 14 03 AT 2114 ﬁ ' .

Dékiim Akiiple e
©0 OO0
ST
Oil Pipe, charger M
B=235 Turbo Geri Doniis 541 180 14 22 04 180 0031
Yag Borusu

Oil Pipe, charger
B=229 Turbo Geri Dénlis 541 180 10 22 04 180 0033

Yag Borusu

Intermediate
Bearing, Drive

D=@89 Shaft 346 353 03 58 5642
d=282 Ara Yatak, Tahrik 942353 01 17
Mili
D=@145
= Thrust Ring 355356 12 15
dh(f;go Teker Kege Yatagi 346 356 09 15 04 356 0001

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »> 83



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS

MERCEDES - BENZ

RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME
Thrust Ring
c 04 356 0002 946356 0015y Moo vatag, 119X 145 mm. Actros
346 356 14 15 Thrust Ring
9 03 356 0001 346356 03 15 Teker Kege Yatagi |12 X 145 mm.
Mudguard Strap A=72
5550 941 522 01 67 Camurluk Tutucu A1=84
Lastigi-Bluyuk B=235
_ A=40
5793 94152200 67 udguard Tensioner  B=205
Camurluk Gergisi 2 Delik
Repair Kit,
Brake Cam Shaft
5717 343 436 39 00 Tamir Takimi,
Fren S Kam Mili
5690 942317 0376 F\i\(’;zhe?; D=@65,5
d=a25
Washer D=@54,5
5728 949 323 01 52 Pul d=016.5
Air Filter Hose D=@230:235
5730 9425280382 1. 2 Filtre Hortumu d=@225

84«

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



